
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00774

09/25/
2020

ADAMS, 
CARLY Defendant

ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP,
LLC vs. ADAMS, CARLY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00165

09/25/
2020

AMAYA MEDELLIN, 
KARLA IVONNE Person

2

RASCON CORONADO, 
RODRIGO GUADALUPE and 
AMAYA MEDELLIN, KARLA 
IVONNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00642

09/25/
2020

AND Plaintiff
MAY, KARL vs. BURNETT, 
JAMES

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2020-
00044

09/25/
2020

ANGEL, BELINDA 
ANN Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF ANGEL, 
BELINDA ANN

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00642

09/25/
2020

BURNETT, 
JAMES Defendant

MAY, KARL vs. BURNETT, 
JAMES

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00163

09/25/
2020

CARTER, DESTINY 
KAYANN Person 2

HOTCHKIN, JOSHUA GENE and
CARTER, DESTINY KAYANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00161

09/25/
2020

DEWBERRY, 
DESTINEE 
SHALYN Person 2

VERDUZCO, LUIS EDUARDO 
and DEWBERRY, DESTINEE 
SHALYN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARIT
AL COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00162

09/25/
2020

DUNN, KENDALL 
LANNING Person 2

MEADOWS, ALEXANDER REID
and DUNN, KENDALL 
LANNING

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00164

09/25/
2020

GABRIEL, JAIMEE 
LEA Person 2

SCHOPPET, JONATHAN 
FREDRICK and GABRIEL, 
JAIMEE LEA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2020-
00043

09/25/
2020

GARRIGUS, JAMES 
D Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF 
GARRIGUS, JAMES D

MINISTERS 
CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00163

09/25/
2020

HOTCHKIN, JOSHUA 
GENE Person 1

HOTCHKIN, JOSHUA GENE and
CARTER, DESTINY KAYANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00176

09/25/
2020

HUDSONPILLAR, 
PICCOLA Defendant

WILLAFORD, WILLIAM RAY 
vs. HUDSONPILLAR, PICCOLA

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00642

09/25/
2020

MAY, KARL Plaintiff
MAY, KARL vs. BURNETT, 
JAMES

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00642

09/25/
2020

MAY, LYNNE Plaintiff
MAY, KARL vs. BURNETT, 
JAMES

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00162

09/25/
2020

MEADOWS, 
ALEXANDER 
REID Person 1

MEADOWS, ALEXANDER REID
and DUNN, KENDALL 
LANNING

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000162
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000162
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000642
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000642
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000642
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000642
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000176
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000176
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000163
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000163
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++2000043
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++2000043
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000164
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000164
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000162
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000162
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000161
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000161
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000163
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000163
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000642
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000642
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++2000044
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++2000044
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000642
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000642
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000165
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000165
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000774
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000774
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00774

09/25/
2020

ONEMAIN FINANCIAL 
GROUP, LLC Plaintiff

ONEMAIN FINANCIAL 
GROUP, LLC vs. ADAMS, 
CARLY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00165

09/25/
2020

RASCON CORONADO, 
RODRIGO 
GUADALUPE Person 1

RASCON CORONADO, 
RODRIGO GUADALUPE and 
AMAYA MEDELLIN, KARLA 
IVONNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00164

09/25/
2020

SCHOPPET, JONATHAN 
FREDRICK Person 1

SCHOPPET, JONATHAN 
FREDRICK and GABRIEL, 
JAIMEE LEA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00641

09/25/
2020

THOMPSON, VALERIE 
GAY Defendant

WEBBER, JAMES ALAN vs. 
THOMPSON, VALERIE GAY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00161

09/25/
2020

VERDUZCO, LUIS 
EDUARDO Person 1

VERDUZCO, LUIS EDUARDO 
and DEWBERRY, DESTINEE 
SHALYN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARI
TAL COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00641

09/25/
2020

WEBBER, JAMES 
ALAN Plaintiff

WEBBER, JAMES ALAN vs. 
THOMPSON, VALERIE GAY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

YO-2020-
00002

09/25/
2020

WEBER, COLTON 
LANE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WEBER, COLTON LANE

LEWD MOLESTATION 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00176

09/25/
2020

WILLAFORD, WILLIAM 
RAY Plaintiff

WILLAFORD, WILLIAM RAY 
vs. HUDSONPILLAR, 
PICCOLA

AUTO NEGLIGENCE
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