Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00774	09/25/ 2020	ADAMS, CARLY Defendant	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC vs. ADAMS, CARLY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00165	09/25/ 2020	AMAYA MEDELLIN, KARLA IVONNE Person 2	RASCON CORONADO, RODRIGO GUADALUPE and AMAYA MEDELLIN, KARLA IVONNE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00642	09/25/ 2020	AND Plaintiff	MAY, KARL vs. BURNETT, JAMES	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2020- 00044	09/25/ 2020	ANGEL, BELINDA ANN Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF ANGEL, BELINDA ANN	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00642	09/25/ 2020	BURNETT, JAMES Defendant	MAY, KARL vs. BURNETT, JAMES	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00163	09/25/ 2020	CARTER, DESTINY KAYANN Person 2	HOTCHKIN, JOSHUA GENE and CARTER, DESTINY KAYANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00161	09/25/ 2020	DEWBERRY, DESTINEE SHALYN Person 2	VERDUZCO, LUIS EDUARDO and DEWBERRY, DESTINEE SHALYN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARIT AL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00162	09/25/ 2020	DUNN, KENDALL LANNING Person 2	MEADOWS, ALEXANDER REID and DUNN, KENDALL LANNING	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00164	09/25/ 2020	GABRIEL, JAIMEE LEA Person 2	SCHOPPET, JONATHAN FREDRICK and GABRIEL, JAIMEE LEA	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2020- 00043	09/25/ 2020	GARRIGUS, JAMES D Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF GARRIGUS, JAMES D	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00163	09/25/ 2020	HOTCHKIN, JOSHUA GENE Person 1	HOTCHKIN, JOSHUA GENE and CARTER, DESTINY KAYANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00176	09/25/ 2020	HUDSONPILLAR, PICCOLA Defendant	WILLAFORD, WILLIAM RAY vs. HUDSONPILLAR, PICCOLA	AUTO NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00642	09/25/ 2020	MAY, KARL Plaintiff	MAY, KARL vs. BURNETT, JAMES	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00642	09/25/ 2020	MAY, LYNNE Plaintiff	MAY, KARL vs. BURNETT, JAMES	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00162	09/25/ 2020	MEADOWS, ALEXANDER REID Person 1	MEADOWS, ALEXANDER REID and DUNN, KENDALL LANNING	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00774	09/25/ 2020	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC Plaintiff	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC vs. ADAMS, CARLY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00165	09/25/ 2020	RASCON CORONADO, RODRIGO GUADALUPE Person 1	RASCON CORONADO, RODRIGO GUADALUPE and AMAYA MEDELLIN, KARLA IVONNE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00164	09/25/ 2020	SCHOPPET, JONATHAN FREDRICK Person 1	SCHOPPET, JONATHAN FREDRICK and GABRIEL, JAIMEE LEA	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00641	09/25/ 2020	THOMPSON, VALERIE GAY Defendant	WEBBER, JAMES ALAN vs. THOMPSON, VALERIE GAY	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00161	09/25/ 2020	VERDUZCO, LUIS EDUARDO Person 1	VERDUZCO, LUIS EDUARDO and DEWBERRY, DESTINEE SHALYN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARI TAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00641	09/25/ 2020	WEBBER, JAMES ALAN Plaintiff	WEBBER, JAMES ALAN vs. THOMPSON, VALERIE GAY	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	YO-2020- 00002	09/25/ 2020	WEBER, COLTON LANE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WEBER, COLTON LANE	LEWD MOLESTATION (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00176	09/25/ 2020	WILLAFORD, WILLIAM RAY Plaintiff	WILLAFORD, WILLIAM RAY vs. HUDSONPILLAR, PICCOLA	AUTO NEGLIGENCE